
 
 

Документи на земельну ділянку: 
 

https://map.land.gov.ua/kadastrova-karta 
 

Кадастрові номери: 
 

3210945900:01:096:0051  

3210945900:01:096:0052  

3210945900:01:096:0053  

3210945900:01:096:0054  

3210945900:01:096:0055 

3210945900:01:096:0056  

3210945900:01:096:0057  

3210945900:01:096:0058 


